Prices are Subject to Change without Notice. 92
<Continued on next page>
Incubators, Gravity Convection-type, -brand
Articles Cat. No Description
In
<Continued on next page>
Incubator, Gravity Convection-type “WIG-105”
Digital LCD Display

InIncubators, Gravity Convection-type, -brand
<Continued from...Incubators, Gravity Convection-type, “WIG”>
Ordering Information
DH.WIG03032 Incubator, Gravity / Natural Flow-type, 230V,   32 Lit., “WIG-32”
DH.WIG03050 Incubator, Gravity / Natural Flow-type, 230V,   50 Lit., “WIG-50”
DH.WIG03105 Incubator, Gravity / Natural Flow-type, 230V, 105 Lit., “WIG-105”
DH.WIG03155 Incubator, Gravity / Natural Flow-type, 230V, 155 Lit., “WIG-155”
DH.WIG04032 Incubator, Gravity / Natural Flow-type, 120V,   32 Lit., “WIG-32”
DH.WIG04050 Incubator, Gravity / Natural Flow-type, 120V,   50 Lit., “WIG-50”
DH.WIG04105 Incubator, Gravity / Natural Flow-type, 120V, 105 Lit., “WIG-105”
DH.WIG04155 Incubator, Gravity / Natural Flow-type, 120V, 155 Lit., “WIG-155”
Optional Wire Shelves, Stainless Steel
DH.WIG12032   Wire Shelf, Stainless Steel, with 2 Brackets, for 32 Lit.,
“IGSN032”, w280×d260mm
DH.WON11050   Wire Shelf, Stainless Steel, with 2 Brackets, for 50 Lit.,
“ONS050”, w340×d310mm
DH.WON11105   Wire Shelf, Stainless Steel, with 2 Brackets, for 105 Lit.,
“ONS105”, w455×d375mm
DH.WON11155   Wire Shelf, Stainless Steel, with 2 Brackets, for 155 Lit./305Lit.,
“ONS155”, w520×d440mm
Validation (IQ, OQ) Service
DH.WIG31032 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “IGV032”, for WIG-32
DH.WIG31050 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “IGV050”, for WIG-50
DH.WIG31105 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “IGV105”, for WIG-105
DH.WIG31155 Validation Service(IQ, OQ), “IGV155”, for WIG-155
WiseRemote�� Remote Control Software
Connection of Temperature Devices with Interface RS232C
to a PC Export Recorded Data (Excel Spreadsheet)
Main Screen RS232C Cable & Software